
2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Open Race 1
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Regan Henning Flitting To Georgia 13.811 1st - 1D  $869
Jimmy Bryant Flying With Angels 14.073 2nd - 1D  $729
Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 14.098 3rd - 1D  $588
Tammy Ochs Fancy Wager 14.226 4th - 1D  $518
Regan Henning Star 67 14.246 5th - 1D  $413
Kayla Cunningham Joeys Rollin Dirty 14.293 6th - 1D  $394
Morgan Henning One Last Story 14.329 1st - 2D  $623
Cory Fulk Dashin Sharp 14.338 2nd - 2D  $499
Kelli Darnell Hollywood 14.39 3rd - 2D  $374
Brad Marshall Flashy Ms Ease 14.4 4th - 2D  $312
Jeff Parks Drifters Drum Runner 14.417 5th - 2D  $218
Bobbi Hinkley Front Row Flash 14.429 6th - 2D  $203
Skylar Brownfield Fitzwater 14.43 7th - 2D  $187
Cheyenne Niekamp MP Sugar Baby 14.446 8th - 2D  $171
Jeff Byassee Cashing In On Honor 14.498 9th&10th -  $148
Trent Roorda A Touch of Charm 14.498 9th&10th -  $148
Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 14.499 11th - 2D  $125
Randa Rector Miss Ziggy Stinson 14.508 12th - 2D  $109
Tanya Owens French Sensation 14.523
Jimmy Bryant Little Bit Of Cowboy 14.529
Amy Childers BootsRmadeforwalkin 14.534
Miley Bekins Wonder If I'm De Best 14.546
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame 14.546
Dakota Stahlman Yogi's Blueberry Wine 14.548
Ashley Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 14.558
Ann Phillip Dual Pep Playboy 14.564
Brenda Mager Undniably A Blazin Star 14.593
Summer Northcutt Rebs Buggin Out 14.619
Julie Erkamaa KPS Doctor Fire 14.638
Lucy Ferch Roses Last Dollar 14.644
Jessica Jameson SF Docs Hot Shot 14.647
Ellie Franks Lonesome Valentine 14.652
Kayla Cunningham Trapper 14.672
Johnny Johnson One Cool Okey 14.677
Stacy Lynn Eaker Mr. Docs My Cash 14.677
Dianna Jaqua HQH Dash Of Sugar 14.679
Gail Stahlman Raisen Thunder Jet 14.688
Sheri Weinger Brutus Maximus 14.689
Kelsea Haas Pressurluck 14.697
Isaiah Wenig A Rio Bad Boy 14.722
Lacey Shortt Fanjoker 14.735
Jennifer Struble Hearts Around 14.768
Gail Stahlman Flit Bar Nick 14.779
Torey Foemmel Ima Six Gun Smokin 14.782



Barb Vanden Bosch Heartmountain Amber 14.8
Tyler Woodard Striking Distance 14.816 1st - 3D  $466
Jim Hankins Sharps Reflection 14.819 2nd - 3D  $372
Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.829 3rd - 3D  $279
Travis  Woodard A Rockie Vegas 14.835 4th - 3D  $233
Peyton Theado Story Tellen Martha 14.845 5th - 3D  $163
Ellie Franks KL Handlebar Pep 14.851 6th - 3D  $151
Amber Bryant Smooth Thru Traffic 14.863 7th - 3D  $140
Julie Erkamaa Feeling Famous 14.872 8th - 3D  $128
Karen Zobjeck Chief Boston Bold 14.874 9th - 3D  $116
Jordyn Nuss Belles Casino Woody 14.886 10th - 3D  $105
Rebecca Russell Lucky Combination 14.914 11th - 3D  $93
Joyce Tolbert Im A French Mistress 14.916 12th - 3D  $82
Brandon Weidel Larks Jet Stop 14.926
Johnny Johnson Fly Jet Sugar 14.948
Linda Retherford Thiseldu 14.949
Aly Allen U R Scrutinized 14.959
Becky Johnson Zans Jumpin Jack 14.966
Sofia Jones Thunders Flashy Crystal 14.969
Emma Hoffman Blazin Sharp 14.973
Ann Bohm Surf 14.974
Denise Jones Bully's Lady Love 14.982
Ravyn Darr MC Forged In Fire 15.009
Shane Stratton Bully Buster 15.01
Brittany Nice Chicks Go Wild 15.01
Mackenzie Stewart Rockin Roxie 15.023
Rachel Battjes Jeo Classy John 15.032
Ronnie Mullenberg LL Peppy Red Frost 15.037
Kristina Calvert Colorado Stray 15.037
Jessica Sears Slim Special Toast 15.038
Jimmy Bryant Jet 15.043
Sherri Yager Quorro Bono 15.05
Kellie Reed Cartels Lil Sis 15.057
John Harvey Textme Atthree 15.061
Cheyenne Niekamp Featuring Lady Luck 15.07
Emma Seidel Going Bueno Sunday 15.073
Caitlyn Lynch Barbie 15.079
Debby Elliott Brandy 15.082
Julie Behm AR Whirlwind 15.082
Samantha Courville Fox With a Twist 15.083
Catherine Gorenz Iris Doc Stone 15.085
Marjorie Kujawinski Dashy 15.095
Vickie Benefiel Tinker Tari Bar 15.096
Catherine Gorenz Gorenz's Lil Peppy 15.113
Sheryl Morse GS Chipewas Leo 15.114
Peyton Theado RM Dell Dynasty 15.114
Emily Niles Billy Odoc 15.115



Kendra Kelly Streakin Lil Rocket 15.117
Kayla Berger SR Sally Starlife 15.122
Lisa Thompson Straitline To Fame 15.127
Barb Vanden Bosch Blue Da Boom 15.134
Ann Phillip Momsfamousdadsfrench 15.144
Olivia Valleau Down Home Luck 15.145
Jim   Childers Flash 15.145
Liz Davis Dorada Nova 15.147
Chelse Wiford Badgers Smart D Chex 15.152
Summer Northcutt Streakin Doc Six 15.162
Tahylor Modreske Jess A Lilly 15.169
Tammie Kear Sharp Sonofa Chic 15.185
John Harvey Chica West 15.19
Kylie Beckman VF Chicks Lika Me 15.197
Laura Kimball DL Nernie 15.197
Rachel Seidel Star Room 15.203
Kelly Doll Great Western Effort 15.209
Barbie Stayton Beach Traffic 15.21
Kayla Beckman Lafing Sun Frost boy 15.214
Emma Bratch Badgers Double Chex 15.238
Sonya Campbell Sugarwood Moon 15.243
Ashley Harlan VF Passing Zone 15.246
Samantha Garlick Mr Magoo 15.255
Lisa Thompson Bugs Super Trooper 15.266
Heather Alexander July 15.269
Jeff Byassee VO Gold 15.27
Rebeka Marko Ketels Fast Gal 15.271
Chloee Knight PWS Moonsmaytag 15.273
Sheri Weinger Coins Are Flyin 15.299
Mikaela Zambos Eternal Kid Story 15.308
Shelly Garlick One White Sock 15.319
Leonard Havener Popcorn 15.327
Taiylar Snyder Lakota 15.329
Morgan Henning Nikei N Diamonds 15.336
Jeff Susong Bonnie 15.339
Gail Stahlman HF She Fired First 15.349
Jessica Jameson Real Dealer 15.35
Samantha Garlick Stanktifyed 15.352
Savana Richards Bettin On Seven 15.357
Linda Retherford Waitin On A Frenchman 15.367
Grace Carr Gold N Red Breeze 15.384
Kristina Calvert Im A Rockstar 15.387
Sue Market Jackfire 15.39
Charlene Marquardt Dazzle Me Iris 15.402
Samantha Heiken MNMS Justa Nick 15.412
Pamela Ford Bullys Firin For Home 15.415
Charlene Marquardt Doc 15.419



Stephanie Dumas I've Been Through The Desert 15.419
Vicki Stuebs Moonfires Top Dollar 15.448
Faith Travis DSN Dashing Fuel 15.471
Patti Hall Magnolia Frenchman 15.503
Cory Fulk Fancy 15.505
Tina Hayes Jets Sharp Sugar 15.511
Todd Bekins Jess Ice 15.521
Kolton Stratton Jet Lag Josey 15.526
Maggie Beitz Goldie O Frost 15.527
Penny Halvorsen KD Cook N Hollywood 15.529
Sharon Koeppler Poco 15.533
Jamie Neven Cash Bail 15.546
Amanda Lepak Stirrup A Khemotion 15.549
Haven Courville Handy Son of a Gun 15.568
Jennifer Clay Zippin Clinton Cuervo 15.577
James Laski Deal Me In Guys 15.585
Jessica Sears Snazzy Man Sun Socks 15.586
Jennifer Clay Driftin Disco Man 15.589
Ronnie Mullenberg Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.647
Hannah Clemens Woody 15.65
Steve Hedden Injun Injon 15.652
Brooke Merryman Pistol's Playright 15.672
Wendy Curry Bar O Dark Chocolate 15.687
Skylar Windsor Lena 15.693
Grace Carr Miss Country Atitude 15.747
Bobbi Hinkley Shotgun Muchacha 15.797
Shane Stratton Beau O'Toole 15.803
Devyn Kile Sydnee Rocket 15.804
Brittany Nice Zevis Red Hot Coaly 15.804
Justin Theado Andy 15.813 1st - 4D  $387
Angie Cunningham Ellie 15.818 2nd - 4D  $309
Hope Trent Cutter 15.839 3rd&4th - 4 $213
Kathy Lenz Bullys Taquila Rose 15.839 3rd&4th - 4 $213
Riley Brandenburg Dakota 15.886 5th - 4D  $135
Terry Vanden Bosch Yankees Double Dash 15.896 6th - 4D  $126
Bailey Halvorsen French Triplesniffle 15.903 7th - 4D  $116
Kelly Doll Toy 15.911 8th - 4D  $106
Vicki Stuebs LJ's Grand Addiction 15.918 9th - 4D  $97
Blake Katterman KR Scatt Katt 15.922 10th - 4D  $87
Karen Phillips American Fuel 15.954 11th - 4D  $77
Patrice Ferguson Manors Lil Supernick 15.973 12th - 4D  $69
Charles Walker Chief Salvation 15.995
Leonard Havener Pops Gem 16.034
Arria Watson Digger 16.069
Heidi Jo Dawson Skips Gold Moocha 16.117
Amanda Winstead Sheza Star Echo 16.118
Lindsay Schulz Woody U Bet 16.127



Olivia Valleau Here For The Party 16.15
Kate Beckman Frenchmans On Fire 16.151
Richard Brown Shez Rhythymn Blues 16.227
Dana Schane Spencer 16.231
Kayla Heidrick Gus 16.241
Maggie Beitz Slips Diamond Misty 16.263
Amanda Lepak Katniss 16.268
Chloe Whitesel Day Dreamin La Jolla 16.297
Pattie Marshall Lassos Wiz 16.324
Dana Sparks Simply Bold 16.343
Randy Schulz Pitts Leo Wrangler 16.358
Charlotte Wall Perks Star Legend 16.373
Lindsay Schulz DC Little Sage 16.392
Tina Svoboda Cee That Booger 16.421
Glen Phillips Bright Indigo Moon 16.431
Liz Davis Lil Blue Pepsi Fame 16.46
Frank Jones Picasso 16.553
Tena Ladner Go Get Dusty Daelee 16.557
Hannah Stewart Atuff Rock 16.601
Sherri Yager Bugs Rocket Bar 16.73
Madison Giesler Jettin Josey Wales 16.743
Miranda Bierhals Fargo 16.767
Julie Wright Austins Big Step 17.067
Jimmy Bryant Chisle Corona 17.139
Jeff Susong Jade 17.186
Olga Harris Boyfriend 17.309
Jacqui Elfering Anna Won 17.347
Becka Doud Tater 17.405
Casey Sparks Invest In Scotch Rap 17.694
Lexie Gifford Zipped Up Fantastic 17.77
Alexis Rabassa Ginger 17.783
Robin Rehberg Calamity Jane 17.84
Gary Seidel Rosies Makin Memories 18.305
Karen Zobjeck I Am Ron Burgundy 18.41
Melissa Berger Smashin The Scotch 18.525
Dayne Huston Conman 20.164
Miley Bekins Bright Chrome Doll 20.77
Becky Trowbridge Gremlin Sierra 22.867
Danielle Stuebs Shoot N Sharp 77.777
Gracie Wagner Katy Did Done Did 77.777
Aly Allen Docs Foxy Playboy 77.777
Josie Reed Top Fuel Eliminator 77.777
Mackenzie Stewart Special Times Two 77.777
Brandi Whitesel Hickorys Pine Cone 77.777
Jamie Neven Frenchman's Harley FB 77.777
Julie Erkamaa Packin Ta Fame 77.777
Amanda Lepak Kurze Khontrol 77.777



Kelsea Haas Packin Laico 77.777
Amy Davenport Jules Solo Sawyer 77.777
Katie Boznak Stones Throw To Freedom 77.777
Wendy Gulley Catcha Fuel Guy 77.777
Lucy Ferch Peppy Doc Boonsmal 77.777
Cade Parks Docalena Drift 77.777
Kimberly Travis Oops 77.777
Cody Fulk Molly 77.777
Katie Boznak Lightning In My Jeans 77.777
Jordan Burge Honor Reno Jet 77.777
Dennis Kingston Prayer Of Promises 77.777
Jamie Neven Megatronic 77.777
Mikaela Zambos Stolitheeasyway 77.777
Amanda Lepak Frenchmans Foxy Roxy 77.777
Tanya Owens Swiffer 77.777
Tina Hayes Special Georgia 77.777
Jimmilyn Deweese Zans Rodeo Star 77.777
Cari De Atley Courts Silver Chick 77.777
Lisa Stiebs Sunrise 77.777
Savana Richards Famous Magnolia 77.777
Riley Veillon Oh Cay Express 77.777
Caitlyn Lynch Frosty Boon Boy 77.777
Shawnee Winegar C My Ky Firewater 77.777
Dave Reed Sassy 77.777
Robert Jaqua Serve It Chilled 77.777
Ashley Harlan Hope For Victory 77.777
Kolton Stratton MCM Southern Accent 77.777
Jennifer Cox Prince 77.777
Charlotte Wall Corona For A Buck 77.777
Ryan Darnell Jzoomin Cartel 77.777
Riana Gilliland JM Miss Fathom Rose 77.777
Brandy Barnett Moonsinning Ta Fame 77.777
Leslie Holcomb Miss Amber Alert 77.777
Parker Martin White Water Wild Flower 77.777
Ken  White Docs Streakin Money 77.777
Todd Adair Im Shizzy 77.777
Chuck Tolbert Dee Caff 77.777
Abbi Willston Baby Girl 77.777
Charles Holcomb Kascole Kate 77.777
Shyanna Saylor Rosie 77.777
Morgan Henning Story Tellen Daisy 77.777
Zach Ziegelgruber Six Banger 77.777
Miranda Perry Little Diso Red 77.777
Amanda Katzman JM My Quixote Guy 77.777
Aylah Wenig Roanie 77.777
Riana Gilliland KM Eyema French Girl 77.777
Ryan Darnell Smokin Joe Valetine 77.777



Brandy Barnett Perks Prize Dance 77.777
Rikki Ray Miss Moonie 77.777
Taylor Cherry Oh's Passing Time 77.777
Tammy Ochs It's Rainin Heroes 77.777
Pattie Marshall Reddy To Kid 88.888
Skylar Brownfield RR Speedy Questions 88.888
Vicky Gilbert Hershey Sugar Bars 88.888
Madison Giesler Lookin At Lightning 88.888
Keiarra Peters Butter Creek Biankus 88.888
Dennis Cordes Moon 88.888
Vicky Gilbert Seanaway 88.888

Payback:  $10,891



2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Race 1 Women's Sidepot
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Regan Henning Flitting To Georgia 13.811 1st - 1D  $343
Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 14.098 2nd - 1D  $206
Tammy Ochs Fancy Wager 14.226 3rd - 1D  $137
Regan Henning Star 67 14.246
Kayla Cunningham Joeys Rollin Dirty 14.293
Kelli Darnell Hollywood 14.39 1st - 2D  $294
Bobbi Hinkley Front Row Flash 14.429 2nd - 2D  $176
Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 14.499 3rd - 2D  $118
Tanya Owens French Sensation 14.523
Amy Childers BootsRmadeforwalkin 14.534
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame 14.546
Dakota Stahlman Yogi's Blueberry Wine 14.548
Ann Phillip Dual Pep Playboy 14.564
Julie Erkamaa KPS Doctor Fire 14.638
Lucy Ferch Roses Last Dollar 14.644
Jessica Jameson SF Docs Hot Shot 14.647
Kayla Cunningham Trapper 14.672
Stacy Lynn Eaker Mr. Docs My Cash 14.677
Gail Stahlman Raisen Thunder Jet 14.688
Gail Stahlman Flit Bar Nick 14.779
Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.829 1st - 3D  $196
Julie Erkamaa Feeling Famous 14.872 2nd - 3D  $118
Jordyn Nuss Belles Casino Woody 14.886 3rd - 3D  $78
Rebecca Russell Lucky Combination 14.914
Joyce Tolbert Im A French Mistress 14.916
Becky Johnson Zans Jumpin Jack 14.966
Ann Bohm Surf 14.974
Mackenzie Stewart Rockin Roxie 15.023
Ronnie Mullenberg LL Peppy Red Frost 15.037
Sherri Yager Quorro Bono 15.05
Debby Elliott Brandy 15.082
Kayla Berger SR Sally Starlife 15.122
Lisa Thompson Straitline To Fame 15.127
Ann Phillip Momsfamousdadsfrench 15.144
Chelse Wiford Badgers Smart D Chex 15.152
Emma Bratch Badgers Double Chex 15.238
Ashley Harlan VF Passing Zone 15.246
Lisa Thompson Bugs Super Trooper 15.266
Shelly Garlick One White Sock 15.319
Gail Stahlman HF She Fired First 15.349
Jessica Jameson Real Dealer 15.35
Samantha Garlick Stanktifyed 15.352
Savana Richards Bettin On Seven 15.357
Grace Carr Gold N Red Breeze 15.384



Charlene Marquardt Dazzle Me Iris 15.402
Samantha Heiken MNMS Justa Nick 15.412
Charlene Marquardt Doc 15.419
Vicki Stuebs Moonfires Top Dollar 15.448
Tina Hayes Jets Sharp Sugar 15.511
Maggie Beitz Goldie O Frost 15.527
Penny Halvorsen KD Cook N Hollywood 15.529
Sharon Koeppler Poco 15.533
Amanda Lepak Stirrup A Khemotion 15.549
Jennifer Clay Zippin Clinton Cuervo 15.577
Jennifer Clay Driftin Disco Man 15.589
Ronnie Mullenberg Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.647
Wendy Curry Bar O Dark Chocolate 15.687
Grace Carr Miss Country Atitude 15.747
Angie Cunningham Ellie 15.818 1st - 4D  $147
Hope Trent Cutter 15.839 2nd - 4D  $88
Kathy Lenz Bullys Taquila Rose 15.839 3rd - 4D  $59
Riley Brandenburg Dakota 15.886
Bailey Halvorsen French Triplesniffle 15.903
Vicki Stuebs LJ's Grand Addiction 15.918
Karen Phillips American Fuel 15.954
Patrice Ferguson Manors Lil Supernick 15.973
Amanda Lepak Katniss 16.268
Chloe Whitesel Day Dreamin La Jolla 16.297
Dana Sparks Simply Bold 16.343
Jacqui Elfering Anna Won 17.347
Becka Doud Tater 17.405
Alexis Rabassa Ginger 17.783
Danielle Stuebs Shoot N Sharp 77.777
Mackenzie Stewart Special Times Two 77.777
Brandi Whitesel Hickorys Pine Cone 77.777
Jamie Neven Frenchman's Harley FB 77.777
Julie Erkamaa Packin Ta Fame 77.777
Amanda Lepak Kurze Khontrol 77.777
Amy Davenport Jules Solo Sawyer 77.777
Wendy Gulley Catcha Fuel Guy 77.777
Lucy Ferch Peppy Doc Boonsmal 77.777
Jamie Neven Megatronic 77.777
Amanda Lepak Frenchmans Foxy Roxy 77.777
Tanya Owens Swiffer 77.777
Tina Hayes Special Georgia 77.777
Jimmilyn Deweese Zans Rodeo Star 77.777
Savana Richards Famous Magnolia 77.777
Shawnee Winegar C My Ky Firewater 77.777
Ashley Harlan Hope For Victory 77.777
Jennifer Cox Prince 77.777
Riana Gilliland JM Miss Fathom Rose 77.777



Brandy Barnett Moonsinning Ta Fame 77.777
Parker Martin White Water Wild Flower 77.777
Shyanna Saylor Rosie 77.777
Morgan Henning Story Tellen Daisy 77.777
Riana Gilliland KM Eyema French Girl 77.777
Brandy Barnett Perks Prize Dance 77.777
Tammy Ochs It's Rainin Heroes 77.777

Payback:  $1,960



2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Race 1 Men's Sidepot
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Brad Marshall Flashy Ms Ease 14.4 1st - 1D 147
Jeff Byassee Cashing In On Honor 14.498
Johnny Johnson One Cool Okey 14.677
Johnny Johnson Fly Jet Sugar 14.948 1st - 2D 126
Shane Stratton Bully Buster 15.01
John Harvey Textme Atthree 15.061
Jim   Childers Flash 15.145
John Harvey Chica West 15.19
Jeff Byassee VO Gold 15.27
Jeff Susong Bonnie 15.339
James Laski Deal Me In Guys 15.585 1st - 3D 84
Steve Hedden Injun Injon 15.652
Shane Stratton Beau O'Toole 15.803
Glen Phillips Bright Indigo Moon 16.431 1st - 4D 63
Frank Jones Picasso 16.553
Jeff Susong Jade 17.186
Casey Sparks Invest In Scotch Rap 17.694
Ryan Darnell Jzoomin Cartel 77.777
Ken  White Docs Streakin Money 77.777
Chuck Tolbert Dee Caff 77.777
Ryan Darnell Smokin Joe Valetine 77.777

 $420



2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Open Race 2
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Tammy Ochs Fancy Wager 14.01 1st - 1D  $702
Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 14.05 2nd - 1D  $562
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame 14.078 3rd - 1D  $421
Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.087 4th - 1D  $351
Cheyenne Niekamp MP Sugar Baby 14.177 5th&6th - 1 $237
Skylar Brownfield Fitzwater 14.177 5th&6th - 1 $237
Amy Childers BootsRmadeforwalkin 14.217 7th - 1D  $211
Bobbi Hinkley Front Row Flash 14.264 8th - 1D  $193
Jimmy Bryant Little Bit Of Cowboy 14.312 9th - 1D  $176
Ronnie Mullenberg LL Peppy Red Frost 14.341 10th - 1D  $158
Jamie Neven Frenchman's Harley FB 14.351 11th - 1D  $140
Jim Hankins Sharps Reflection 14.364 12th - 1D  $123
Lucy Ferch Roses Last Dollar 14.369
Miley Bekins Wonder If I'm De Best 14.374
Blake Katterman KR Scatt Katt 14.377
Julie Erkamaa Packin Ta Fame 14.377
Dakota Stahlman Yogi's Blueberry Wine 14.381
Brandi Whitesel Hickorys Pine Cone 14.381
Brenda Mager Undniably A Blazin Star 14.396
Tammy Ochs It's Rainin Heroes 14.405
Ryan Darnell Jzoomin Cartel 14.457
Julie Erkamaa KPS Doctor Fire 14.464
Tanya Owens French Sensation 14.543 1st - 2D  $623
Cory Fulk Dashin Sharp 14.568 2nd - 2D  $499
Summer Northcutt Rebs Buggin Out 14.58 3rd&4th - 2 $343
Parker Martin White Water Wild Flower 14.58 3rd&4th - 2 $343
Kelsea Haas Pressurluck 14.594 5th - 2D  $218
Jeff Byassee Cashing In On Honor 14.595 6th - 2D  $203
Riana Gilliland JM Miss Fathom Rose 14.603 7th - 2D  $187
Patti Hall Magnolia Frenchman 14.614 8th - 2D  $171
Amber Bryant Smooth Thru Traffic 14.649 9th - 2D  $156
Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 14.652 10th - 2D  $140
Jordyn Nuss Belles Casino Woody 14.666 11th - 2D  $125
Jim   Childers Flash 14.675 12th - 2D  $109
Rikki Ray Miss Moonie 14.682
Jennifer Struble Hearts Around 14.705
Ryan Darnell Smokin Joe Valetine 14.712
Kayla Cunningham Trapper 14.721
Kayla Cunningham Joeys Rollin Dirty 14.728
Amy Davenport Jules Solo Sawyer 14.73
Stacy Lynn Eaker Mr. Docs My Cash 14.731
Ellie Franks Lonesome Valentine 14.733
Ellie Franks KL Handlebar Pep 14.734
Barb Vanden Bosch Heartmountain Amber 14.74



Gail Stahlman Flit Bar Nick 14.758
Dianna Jaqua HQH Dash Of Sugar 14.758
Jordan Burge Honor Reno Jet 14.764
Jessica Jameson SF Docs Hot Shot 14.766
Charles Holcomb Kascole Kate 14.772
Trent Roorda A Touch of Charm 14.777
John Harvey Textme Atthree 14.784
Randa Rector Miss Ziggy Stinson 14.785
Amanda Lepak Kurze Khontrol 14.809
Haven Courville Handy Son of a Gun 14.816
Aly Allen U R Scrutinized 14.816
Morgan Henning Story Tellen Daisy 14.821
Tanya Owens Swiffer 14.824
Vickie Benefiel Tinker Tari Bar 14.829
Sheri Weinger Coins Are Flyin 14.832
Kristina Calvert Colorado Stray 14.845
Becky Johnson Zans Jumpin Jack 14.871
Julie Wright Austins Big Step 14.889
Lucy Ferch Peppy Doc Boonsmal 14.897
Hope Trent Cutter 14.9
Josie Reed Top Fuel Eliminator 14.9
Tyler Woodard Striking Distance 14.902
Shawnee Winegar C My Ky Firewater 14.908
Jeff Parks Drifters Drum Runner 14.915
Sue Market Jackfire 14.918
Isaiah Wenig A Rio Bad Boy 14.926
Liz Davis Dorada Nova 14.936
Julie Erkamaa Feeling Famous 14.941
Barbie Stayton Beach Traffic 14.954
Kolton Stratton Jet Lag Josey 14.958
Linda Retherford Thiseldu 14.96
Jennifer Clay Zippin Clinton Cuervo 14.975
James Laski Deal Me In Guys 14.976
Johnny Johnson One Cool Okey 14.977
Mackenzie Stewart Rockin Roxie 14.987
Jamie Neven Megatronic 14.987
Johnny Johnson Fly Jet Sugar 14.987
Kellie Reed Cartels Lil Sis 14.992
John Harvey Chica West 14.997
Caitlyn Lynch Frosty Boon Boy 15.009
Tina Hayes Special Georgia 15.021 1st - 3D  $466
Marjorie Kujawinski Dashy 15.024 2nd - 3D  $372
Mikaela Zambos Eternal Kid Story 15.028 3rd - 3D  $279
Ashley Harlan Hope For Victory 15.04 4th - 3D  $233
Sofia Jones Thunders Flashy Crystal 15.044 5th - 3D  $163
Morgan Henning Nikei N Diamonds 15.045 6th - 3D  $151
Olivia Valleau Down Home Luck 15.053 7th - 3D  $140



Charlotte Wall Corona For A Buck 15.065 8th - 3D  $128
Travis  Woodard A Rockie Vegas 15.077 9th - 3D  $116
Leonard Havener Popcorn 15.078 10th - 3D  $105
Miley Bekins Bright Chrome Doll 15.081 11th - 3D  $93
Kayla Berger SR Sally Starlife 15.086 12th - 3D  $82
Brittany Nice Chicks Go Wild 15.088
Ann Phillip Momsfamousdadsfrench 15.104
Emily Niles Billy Odoc 15.107
Caitlyn Lynch Barbie 15.109
Rebeka Marko Ketels Fast Gal 15.121
Gail Stahlman HF She Fired First 15.13
Cade Parks Docalena Drift 15.132
Jessica Jameson Real Dealer 15.141
Summer Northcutt Streakin Doc Six 15.146
Kelsea Haas Packin Laico 15.149
Emma Bratch Badgers Double Chex 15.15
Charlene Marquardt Doc 15.158
Debby Elliott Brandy 15.169
Cory Fulk Fancy 15.17
Skylar Windsor Lena 15.171
Jimmilyn Deweese Zans Rodeo Star 15.18
Cody Fulk Molly 15.182
Tammie Kear Sharp Sonofa Chic 15.187
Jimmy Bryant Jet 15.189
Catherine Gorenz Gorenz's Lil Peppy 15.191
Jessica Sears Slim Special Toast 15.229
Jessica Sears Snazzy Man Sun Socks 15.236
Charlene Marquardt Dazzle Me Iris 15.238
Shelly Garlick One White Sock 15.242
Brittany Nice Zevis Red Hot Coaly 15.27
Kayla Beckman Lafing Sun Frost boy 15.274
Samantha Courville Fox With a Twist 15.283
Jamie Neven Cash Bail 15.287
Ashley Harlan VF Passing Zone 15.288
Chelse Wiford Badgers Smart D Chex 15.299
Tina Hayes Jets Sharp Sugar 15.303
Samantha Garlick Mr Magoo 15.304
Jennifer Clay Driftin Disco Man 15.304
Todd Bekins Jess Ice 15.307
Jeff Byassee VO Gold 15.309
Laura Kimball DL Nernie 15.312
Lisa Thompson Straitline To Fame 15.321
Sheryl Morse GS Chipewas Leo 15.321
Chloe Whitesel Day Dreamin La Jolla 15.322
Julie Behm AR Whirlwind 15.331
Ann Bohm Surf 15.332
Lisa Thompson Bugs Super Trooper 15.335



Steve Hedden Injun Injon 15.341
Barb Vanden Bosch Blue Da Boom 15.354
Vicki Stuebs Moonfires Top Dollar 15.366
Faith Travis DSN Dashing Fuel 15.374
Kristina Calvert Im A Rockstar 15.387
Justin Theado Andy 15.39
Maggie Beitz Goldie O Frost 15.39
Sharon Koeppler Poco 15.41
Brandon Weidel Larks Jet Stop 15.452
Tina Svoboda Cee That Booger 15.459
Rachel Seidel Star Room 15.469
Kelly Doll Toy 15.504
Emma Hoffman Blazin Sharp 15.518
Lisa Stiebs Sunrise 15.519
Patrice Ferguson Manors Lil Supernick 15.525
Linda Retherford Waitin On A Frenchman 15.544
Vicki Stuebs LJ's Grand Addiction 15.564
Kendra Kelly Streakin Lil Rocket 15.568
Grace Carr Gold N Red Breeze 15.582
Angie Cunningham Ellie 15.587
Riley Veillon Oh Cay Express 15.595
Amanda Katzman JM My Quixote Guy 15.629
Jeff Susong Bonnie 15.639
Kayla Heidrick Gus 15.641
Savana Richards Bettin On Seven 15.648
Gary Seidel Rosies Makin Memories 15.658
Heidi Jo Dawson Skips Gold Moocha 15.697
Heather Alexander July 15.702
Amanda Lepak Katniss 15.747
Ronnie Mullenberg Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.781
Catherine Gorenz Iris Doc Stone 15.79
Dana Sparks Simply Bold 15.793
Grace Carr Miss Country Atitude 15.801
Amanda Lepak Stirrup A Khemotion 15.824
Mikaela Zambos Stolitheeasyway 15.853
Charlotte Wall Perks Star Legend 15.855
Karen Phillips American Fuel 15.866
Brooke Merryman Pistol's Playright 15.872
Devyn Kile Sydnee Rocket 15.889
Bailey Halvorsen French Triplesniffle 15.899
Jimmy Bryant Chisle Corona 15.912
Dave Reed Sassy 15.919
Kathy Lenz Bullys Taquila Rose 15.922
Randy Schulz Pitts Leo Wrangler 15.932
Brandy Barnett Moonsinning Ta Fame 15.934
Lacey Shortt Fanjoker 15.962
Pattie Marshall Lassos Wiz 15.976



Glen Phillips Bright Indigo Moon 15.979
Aylah Wenig Roanie 16.033 1st - 4D  $387
Amanda Winstead Sheza Star Echo 16.065 2nd - 4D  $309
Liz Davis Lil Blue Pepsi Fame 16.088 3rd - 4D  $232
Kate Beckman Frenchmans On Fire 16.094 4th - 4D  $193
Denise Jones Bully's Lady Love 16.121 5th - 4D  $135
Stephanie Dumas SL Levi Zip Invested 16.171 6th - 4D  $126
Taylor Cherry Oh's Passing Time 16.177 7th - 4D  $116
Maggie Beitz Slips Diamond Misty 16.243 8th - 4D  $106
Jacqui Elfering Anna Won 16.244 9th - 4D  $97
Sherri Yager Bugs Rocket Bar 16.266 10th - 4D  $87
Gracie Wagner Katy Did Done Did 16.35 11th - 4D  $77
Olivia Valleau Here For The Party 16.382 12th - 4D  $69
Dayne Huston Conman 16.399
Shyanna Saylor Rosie 16.438
Bobbi Hinkley Shotgun Muchacha 16.488
Abbi Willston Baby Girl 16.556
Lindsay Schulz Woody U Bet 16.569
Alexis Rabassa Ginger 16.612
Frank Jones Picasso 16.637
Karen Zobjeck I Am Ron Burgundy 16.796
Becka Doud Tater 16.86
Ashley Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 16.902
Kimberly Travis Oops 16.957
Lexie Gifford Zipped Up Fantastic 17.443
Hannah Stewart Atuff Rock 17.601
Riley Brandenburg Dakota 17.726
Tena Ladner Go Get Dusty Daelee 17.728
Lindsay Schulz DC Little Sage 17.95
Jeff Susong Jade 18.171
Sheri Weinger Brutus Maximus 77.777
Peyton Theado RM Dell Dynasty 77.777
Karen Zobjeck Chief Boston Bold 77.777
Torey Foemmel Ima Six Gun Smokin 77.777
Brandy Barnett Perks Prize Dance 77.777
Becky Trowbridge Gremlin Sierra 77.777
Riana Gilliland KM Eyema French Girl 77.777
Miranda Perry Little Diso Red 77.777
Zach Ziegelgruber Six Banger 77.777
Joyce Tolbert Im A French Mistress 77.777
Chloee Knight PWS Moonsmaytag 77.777
Chuck Tolbert Dee Caff 77.777
Ravyn Darr MC Forged In Fire 77.777
Todd Adair Im Shizzy 77.777
Ken  White Docs Streakin Money 77.777
Kelli Darnell Hollywood 77.777
Rachel Battjes Jeo Classy John 77.777



Leslie Holcomb Miss Amber Alert 77.777
Cheyenne Niekamp Featuring Lady Luck 77.777
Jennifer Cox Prince 77.777
Gail Stahlman Raisen Thunder Jet 77.777
Kolton Stratton MCM Southern Accent 77.777
Wendy Curry Bar O Dark Chocolate 77.777
Robert Jaqua Serve It Chilled 77.777
Tahylor Modreske Jess A Lilly 77.777
Emma Seidel Going Bueno Sunday 77.777
Leonard Havener Pops Gem 77.777
Ann Phillip Dual Pep Playboy 77.777
Shane Stratton Beau O'Toole 77.777
Madison Giesler Jettin Josey Wales 77.777
Taiylar Snyder Lakota 77.777
Savana Richards Famous Magnolia 77.777
Olga Harris Boyfriend 77.777
Dana Schane Spencer 77.777
Kelly Doll Great Western Effort 77.777
Cari De Atley Courts Silver Chick 77.777
Amanda Lepak Frenchmans Foxy Roxy 77.777
Casey Sparks Invest In Scotch Rap 77.777
Dennis Kingston Prayer Of Promises 77.777
Katie Boznak Lightning In My Jeans 77.777
Terry Vanden Bosch Yankees Double Dash 77.777
Charles Walker Chief Salvation 77.777
Kylie Beckman VF Chicks Lika Me 77.777
Melissa Berger Smashin The Scotch 77.777
Miranda Bierhals Fargo 77.777
Penny Halvorsen KD Cook N Hollywood 77.777
Sherri Yager Quorra Bono 77.777
Shane Stratton Bully Buster 77.777
Wendy Gulley Catcha Fuel Guy 77.777
Katie Boznak Stones Throw To Freedom 77.777
Pamela Ford Bullys Firin For Home 77.777
Samantha Heiken MNMS Justa Nick 77.777
Sonya Campbell Sugarwood Moon 77.777
Samantha Garlick Stanktifyed 77.777
Hannah Clemens Woody 77.777
Mackenzie Stewart Special Times Two 77.777
Aly Allen Docs Foxy Playboy 77.777
Pattie Marshall Reddy To Kid 77.777
Danielle Stuebs Shoot N Sharp 77.777
Robin Rehberg Calamity Jane 77.777
Rebecca Russell Lucky Combination 88.888
Peyton Theado Story Tellen Martha 88.888
Jimmy Bryant Flying With Angels 88.888
Vicky Gilbert Seanaway 88.888



Regan Henning Flitting To Georgia 88.888
Dennis Cordes Moon 88.888
Brad Marshall Flashy Ms Ease 88.888
Richard Brown Shez Rhythymn Blues 88.888
Keiarra Peters Butter Creek Biankus 88.888
Madison Giesler Lookin At Lightning 88.888
Vicky Gilbert Hershey Sugar Bars 88.888
Morgan Henning One Last Story 88.888
Arria Watson Digger 88.888
Skylar Brownfield RR Speedy Questions 88.888
Regan Henning Star 67 88.888

Payback:  $10,890



2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Race 2 Women's Sidepot Results
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Tammy Ochs Fancy Wager 14.01 1st - 1D  $312
Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 14.05 2nd - 1D  $187
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame 14.078 3rd - 1D  $125
Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.087
Amy Childers BootsRmadeforwalkin 14.217
Bobbi Hinkley Front Row Flash 14.264
Ronnie Mullenberg LL Peppy Red Frost 14.341
Jamie Neven Frenchman's Harley FB 14.351
Lucy Ferch Roses Last Dollar 14.369
Julie Erkamaa Packin Ta Fame 14.377
Dakota Stahlman Yogi's Blueberry Wine 14.381
Brandi Whitesel Hickorys Pine Cone 14.381
Tammy Ochs It's Rainin Heroes 14.405
Julie Erkamaa KPS Doctor Fire 14.464
Tanya Owens French Sensation 14.543 1st - 2D  $267
Parker Martin White Water Wild Flower 14.58 2nd - 2D  $160
Riana Gilliland JM Miss Fathom Rose 14.603 3rd - 2D  $107
Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 14.652
Jordyn Nuss Belles Casino Woody 14.666
Kayla Cunningham Trapper 14.721
Kayla Cunningham Joeys Rollin Dirty 14.728
Stacy Lynn Eaker Mr. Docs My Cash 14.731
Gail Stahlman Flit Bar Nick 14.758
Jessica Jameson SF Docs Hot Shot 14.766
Amanda Lepak Kurze Khontrol 14.809
Tanya Owens Swiffer 14.824
Becky Johnson Zans Jumpin Jack 14.871
Julie Wright Austins Big Step 14.889
Lucy Ferch Peppy Doc Boonsmal 14.897
Hope Trent Cutter 14.9
Shawnee Winegar C My Ky Firewater 14.908
Julie Erkamaa Feeling Famous 14.941
Jennifer Clay Zippin Clinton Cuervo 14.975
Mackenzie Stewart Rockin Roxie 14.987
Jamie Neven Megatronic 14.987
Ashley Harlan Hope For Victory 15.04 1st - 3D  $178
Ann Phillip Momsfamousdadsfrench 15.104 2nd - 3D  $107
Rebeka Marko Ketels Fast Gal 15.121 3rd - 3D  $71
Gail Stahlman HF She Fired First 15.13
Jessica Jameson Real Dealer 15.141
Emma Bratch Badgers Double Chex 15.15
Charlene Marquardt Doc 15.158
Debby Elliott Brandy 15.169
Jimmilyn Deweese Zans Rodeo Star 15.18



Charlene Marquardt Dazzle Me Iris 15.238
Shelly Garlick One White Sock 15.242
Ashley Harlan VF Passing Zone 15.288
Chelse Wiford Badgers Smart D Chex 15.299
Jennifer Clay Driftin Disco Man 15.304
Lisa Thompson Straitline To Fame 15.321
Chloe Whitesel Day Dreamin La Jolla 15.322
Lisa Thompson Bugs Super Trooper 15.335
Vicki Stuebs Moonfires Top Dollar 15.366
Maggie Beitz Goldie O Frost 15.39
Sharon Koeppler Poco 15.41
Patrice Ferguson Manors Lil Supernick 15.525
Vicki Stuebs LJ's Grand Addiction 15.564
Grace Carr Gold N Red Breeze 15.582
Angie Cunningham Ellie 15.587
Savana Richards Bettin On Seven 15.648
Amanda Lepak Katniss 15.747
Ronnie Mullenberg Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.781
Dana Sparks Simply Bold 15.793
Grace Carr Miss Country Atitude 15.801
Amanda Lepak Stirrup A Khemotion 15.824
Karen Phillips American Fuel 15.866
Bailey Halvorsen French Triplesniffle 15.899
Kathy Lenz Bullys Taquila Rose 15.922
Brandy Barnett Moonsinning Ta Fame 15.934
Shyanna Saylor Rosie 16.438 1st - 4D  $134
Alexis Rabassa Ginger 16.612 2nd - 4D  $80
Riley Brandenburg Dakota 17.726 3rd - 4D  $53
Brandy Barnett Perks Prize Dance 77.777
Riana Gilliland KM Eyema French Girl 77.777
Joyce Tolbert Im A French Mistress 77.777
Kelli Darnell Hollywood 77.777
Jennifer Cox Prince 77.777
Gail Stahlman Raisen Thunder Jet 77.777
Wendy Curry Bar O Dark Chocolate 77.777
Ann Phillip Dual Pep Playboy 77.777
Savana Richards Famous Magnolia 77.777
Amanda Lepak Frenchmans Foxy Roxy 77.777
Penny Halvorsen KD Cook N Hollywood 77.777
Sherri Yager Quorra Bono 77.777
Wendy Gulley Catcha Fuel Guy 77.777
Samantha Heiken MNMS Justa Nick 77.777
Samantha Garlick Stanktifyed 77.777
Mackenzie Stewart Special Times Two 77.777
Danielle Stuebs Shoot N Sharp 77.777

Payback:  $1,781





2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Race 2 Men's Sidepot Results
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Ryan Darnell Jzoomin Cartel 14.457 1st - 1D 147
Jeff Byassee Cashing In On Honor 14.595
Jim   Childers Flash 14.675
Ryan Darnell Smokin Joe Valetine 14.712
John Harvey Textme Atthree 14.784
James Laski Deal Me In Guys 14.976 1st - 2D 126
Johnny Johnson One Cool Okey 14.977
Johnny Johnson Fly Jet Sugar 14.987
John Harvey Chica West 14.997
Jeff Byassee VO Gold 15.309
Steve Hedden Injun Injon 15.341
Jeff Susong Bonnie 15.639 1st - 3D 84
Glen Phillips Bright Indigo Moon 15.979
Frank Jones Picasso 16.637 1st - 4D 63
Jeff Susong Jade 18.171
Chuck Tolbert Dee Caff 77.777
Ken  White Docs Streakin Money 77.777
Shane Stratton Beau O'Toole 77.777
Casey Sparks Invest In Scotch Rap 77.777
Shane Stratton Bully Buster 77.777
Brad Marshall Flashy Ms Ease 88.888

 $420



2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Youth Results
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Regan Henning Star 67 14.094 1st - 1D  $239
Morgan Henning Little Disco Red 14.305 2nd - 1D  $179
Regan Henning Flitting To Georgia 14.433 3rd - 1D  $119
Ravyn Darr MC Forged In Fire 14.508 4th - 1D  $60
Ellie Franks Lonesome Valentine 14.577
Emma Hoffman Blazin Sharp 14.611 1st - 2D  $212
Olivia Valleau Down Home Luck 14.671 2nd - 2D  $159
Dakota Stahlman Yogi's Blueberry Wine 14.694 3rd - 2D  $106
Josie Reed Top Fuel Eliminator 14.7 4th - 2D  $53
Chloee Knight PWS Moonsmaytag 14.708
Jessica Sears Slim Special Toast 14.713
Riana Gilliland KM Eyema French Girl 14.77
Brittany Nice Chicks Go Wild 14.852
Miley Bekins Bright Chrome Doll 14.854
Taiylar Snyder Lakota 14.891
Kolton Stratton Jet Lag Josey 14.895
Torey Foemmel Ima Six Gun Smokin 14.994
Ellie Franks Colorado Stray 15.019
Samantha Courville Fox With A Twist 15.049
Morgan Henning Nikei N Diamonds 15.072
Catherine Gorenz Iris Doc Stone 15.117 1st - 3D  $158
Emily Niles Billy Odoc 15.124 2nd - 3D  $118
Skylar Windsor Lena 15.157 3rd&4th - 3 $59
Madelyn Bauer Popcorn 15.157 3rd&4th - 3 $59
Catherine Gorenz Gorenz's Lil Peppy 15.186
Jenna Elfering Bold Bo Julie 15.195
Savana Richards Bettin On Seven 15.246
Casey Sparks Bright Indigo Moon 15.363
Grace Carr Gold N Red Breeze 15.394
Caitlyn Lynch Frosty Boon Boy 15.452
Grace Carr Miss Country Atitude 15.56
Faith Travis DSN Dashing Fuel 15.616
Kayla Heidrick Gus 15.689
Jessica Sears Snazzy Man Sun Socks 15.746
Hannah Clemens Woody 15.837
Amanda Winstead Sheza Star Echo 16.005
Madison Giesler Jettin Josey Wales 16.016
Hannah Stewart Atuff Rock 16.086
Chloe Whitesel Day Dreamin La Jolla 16.094 1st - 4D  $131
Alexis Rabassa Ginger 16.098 2nd - 4D  $98
Faith Travis Oops 16.105 3rd - 4D  $65
Olivia Valleau Frost And Lace 16.329 4th - 4D  $33
Shyanna Saylor Rosie 16.493
Brittney Schroeder Perks Star Legend 16.506



Olga Harris Boyfriend 16.587
Tori Nielsen Red Chip Drift 16.694
Riley Brandenburg Dakota 17.242
Brittany Nice Zevis Red Hot Coaly 77.777
Miley Bekins Wonder If I'm De Best 77.777
Kolton Stratton MCM Southern Accent 77.777
Jordan Snyder MF Tiny Drifter 77.777
Casey Sparks Invest In Scotch Rap 77.777
Emma Bratch Badgers Double Chex 77.777
Miranda Bierhals Fargo 77.777
Devyn Kile Sydnee Rocket 77.777
Olivia Valleau Here For The Party 77.777
Gracie Wagner Katy Did Done Did 77.777
Cody Fulk Molly 77.777
Emma Seidel Going Bueno Sunday 77.777
Cade Parks Docalena Drift 77.777
Tahylor Modreske Jess A Lilly 77.777
Morgan Henning One Last Story 77.777
Jordan Snyder French's Tiny Bully 77.777
Savana Richards Famous Magnolia 77.777
Riana Gilliland JM Miss Fathom Rose 77.777
Sofia Jones Thunders Flashy Crystal 77.777
Gracie Wagner Courts Silver Chick 77.777
Riley Brandenburg July 77.777
Bailee Lynn Waymouth Mr. Docs My Cash 77.777
Chloee Whitesel Hickorys Pine Cone 77.777
Miley Bekins Jess Ice 77.777
Aylah Wenig Roanie 77.777
Morgan  Walsh Falaney Frenchmans Unique Guy 77.777
Haven Courville Handy Son Of A Gun 77.777
Regan Henning Story Tellen Daisy 88.888
Madison Giesler Lookin At Lightning 88.888
Keiarra Peters Butter Creek Biankus 88.888

Total  $1,848



2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Senior Results
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.087 1st - 1D 243
Jimmy Bryant Little Bit Of Cowboy 14.152 2nd - 1D 202
Bobbi Hinkley Front Row Flash 14.205 3rd - 1D 162
Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 14.341 4th - 1D 121
Ann Phillip Dual Pep Playboy 14.433 5th - 1D 81
Barb Vanden Bosch Heartmountain Amber 14.45
Becky Johnson Zans Jumpin Jack 14.5
Lisa Thompson Straitline To Fame 14.581
Jeff Parks Drifters Drum Runner 14.596 1st - 2D 213
Charles Holcomb Kascole Kate 14.602 2nd - 2D 178
Joyce Tolbert Im A French Mistress 14.647 3rd - 2D 142
Debby Elliott Brandy 14.653 4th - 2D 107
Jeff Byassee Cashing In On Honro 14.681 5th - 2D 71
Jimmy Bryant Flying With Angles 14.703
Jim Hankins Sharps Reflection 14.712
Dianna Jaqua HQH Dash Of Sugar 14.746
Johnny Johnson Fly Jet Sugar 14.78
Ann Bohm Surf 14.802
Lucy Ferch Roses Last Dollar 14.828
Jimmy Bryant Chisle Corona 14.857
Lucy Ferch Peppy Doc Boonsmal 14.859
Wendy Curry Bar O Dark Chocolate 14.885
Denise Jones Bully's Lady Love 14.909
Julie Wright Austins Big Step 14.973
Vicki Stuebs Moonfires Top Dollar 14.974
Leonard Havener Popcorn 15.009
Patrice Ferguson Manors Lil Supernick 15.024
Shelly Garlick One White Sock 15.088 1st - 3D  $155
Jeff Byassee VO Gold 15.102 2nd - 3D  $129
Sherri Yager Quorra Bono 15.111 3rd - 3D  $103
Karen Zobjeck Chief Boston Bold 15.122 4th - 3D  $77
Tammie Kear Sharp Sonofa Chic 15.174 5th - 3D  $52
Charlene Marquardt Dazzle Me Iris 15.288
Angie Cunningham Ellie 15.294
Cindy Putty King Skipper Leo 15.312
Jimmy Bryant Jet 15.347
Richard Brown Shez Rhythymn Blues 15.373
Sharon Koeppler Poco 15.419
Steve Hedden Injun Injon 15.43
Leonard Havener Pops Gem 15.461
Chuck Tolbert Dee Caff 15.469
Heidi Jo Dawson Skips Gold Moocha 15.573
Dennis Kingston Prayer Of Promises 15.588
Pamela Ford Bullys Firin For Home 15.644



Terry Vanden Bosch Yankees Double Dash 15.649
Kathy Lenz Bullys Taquila Rose 15.66
Charlene Marquardt Doc 15.739
Barb Vanden Bosch Blue Da Boom 15.795
Laura Kimball DL Nernie 15.801
Pattie Marshall Lassos Wiz 15.81
Bobbi Hinkley Shotgun Muchacha 16.038
Sherri Yager Bugs Rocket Bar 16.066
Dana Schane Spencer 16.132 1st - 4D  $125
Randy Schulz Woody U Bet 16.184 2nd - 4D  $104
Jim Hankins Bully B Sharp 16.223 3rd - 4D  $84
Jeff Susong Jade 16.489 4th - 4D  $63
Randy Schulz Pitts Leo Wrangler 16.497 5th - 4D  $42
Glen Phillips Bright Indigo Moon 16.517
Karen Zobjeck I Am Ron Burgundy 16.54
Frank Jones Picasso 16.574
Reba Howard T Bar Casanova 16.678
Steve Benefiel Lightnings Honey Bee 16.886
Tex Anderson Truck A Run Bob 18.553
Penny Halvorsen KD Cook N Hollywood 77.777
Chris Cushing Lil Blue Pepsi Fame 77.777
Ann Phillip Momsfamousdadsfrench 77.777
Cari De Atley Courts Silver Chick 77.777
John Harvey Textme Atthree 77.777
Dave Reed Sassy 77.777
Kate Beckman Frenchmans On Fire 77.777
James Laski Deal Me In Guys 77.777
Charles Walker Chief Salvation 77.777
Robert Jaqua Serve It Chilled 77.777
Gary Seidel Rosies Makin Memories 77.777
Karen Phillips American Fuel 77.777
Jimmilyn Deweese Zans Rodeo Star 77.777
Jeff Susong Bonnie 77.777
Dennis Cordes Moon 77.777
Vickie Benefiel Tinker Tari Bar 77.777
Brad Marshall Flashy Ms Ease 77.777
Pattie Marshall Reddy To Kid 77.777
John Harvey Chica West 77.777
Vicki Stuebs LJ's Grand Addiction 77.777
Charlotte Wall Corona For A Buck 77.777
Patti Hall Magnolia Frenchman 77.777
Lonnie Howard Speck 77.777
Brad  Marshall Beach Traffic 77.777
Vicky Gilbert Hershey Sugar Bars 88.888
David Dodson CC Splendid Bars 88.888
Lisa Thompson Bugs Super Trooper 88.888
Tina Svoboda Cee That Booger 88.888



David Dodson Two Times A Miracle 88.888
Vicky Gilbert Seanaway 88.888

  Total  2,454



2017 NBHA Great Lakes Nationals - Open Race Final Results
First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Place Money
Julie Erkamaa Packin Ta Fame 13.887 1st - 1D  $936
Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 13.955 2nd - 1D  $749
Skylar Brownfield Fitzwater 14.005 3rd - 1D  $562
Tammy Ochs It's Rainin Heroes 14.036 4th - 1D  $468
Regan Henning Star 67 14.076 5th - 1D  $328
Jimmy Bryant Little Bit Of Cowboy 14.077 6th - 1D  $304
Tammy Ochs Fancy Wager 14.13 7th - 1D  $281
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame 14.131 8th - 1D  $258
Jessica Jameson SF Docs Hot Shot 14.233 9th - 1D  $234
Blake Katterman KR Scatt Katt 14.265 10th&11th   $199
Brenda Mager Undniably A Blazin Star 14.265 10th&11th   $199
Parker Martin White Water Wild Flower 14.282 12th - 1D  $164
Brad Marshall Flashy Ms Ease 14.314
Kayla Cunningham Joeys Rollin Dirty 14.331
Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.338
Jeff Byassee Cashing In On Honor 14.351
Bobbi Hinkley Front Row Flash 14.368
Randa Rector Miss Ziggy Stinson 14.373
Patti Hall Magnolia Frenchman 14.391 1st - 2D  $831
Debby Elliott Brandy 14.406 2nd - 2D  $665
Trent Roorda A Touch of Charm 14.416 3rd - 2D  $499
Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 14.425 4th - 2D  $416
Joyce Tolbert Im A French Mistress 14.436 5th - 2D  $291
Kelli Darnell Hollywood 14.439 6th - 2D  $270
Summer Northcutt Rebs Buggin Out 14.446 7th - 2D  $249
Ryan Darnell Smokin Joe Valetine 14.454 8th - 2D  $229
Sheri Weinger Coins Are Flyin 14.457 9th - 2D  $208
Amy Childers BootsRmadeforwalkin 14.51 10th - 2D  $187
Tanya Owens French Sensation 14.515 11th - 2D  $166
Ann Bohm Surf 14.533 12th - 2D  $145
Morgan Henning One Last Story 14.537
Miley Bekins Wonder If I'm De Best 14.542
Regan Henning Flitting To Georgia 14.547
Ellie Franks Lonesome Valentine 14.549
Ann Phillip Dual Pep Playboy 14.556
Barb Vanden Bosch Heartmountain Amber 14.564
Brandi Whitesel Hickorys Pine Cone 14.566
Becky Johnson Zans Jumpin Jack 14.576
Dakota Stahlman Yogi's Blueberry Wine 14.578
Cory Fulk Dashin Sharp 14.584
Olivia Valleau Down Home Luck 14.585
Jordyn Nuss Belles Casino Woody 14.611
Ravyn Darr MC Forged In Fire 14.647
Gail Stahlman Flit Bar Nick 14.652



Jim Hankins Sharps Reflection 14.656
Ellie Franks KL Handlebar Pep 14.673
Kristina Calvert Colorado Stray 14.702
Jamie Neven Frenchman's Harley FB 14.71
Kayla Cunningham Trapper 14.729
Johnny Johnson Fly Jet Sugar 14.732
Amanda Lepak Kurze Khontrol 14.773
Dianna Jaqua HQH Dash Of Sugar 14.774
Julie Erkamaa KPS Doctor Fire 14.836
Lucy Ferch Roses Last Dollar 14.837
Emily Niles Billy Odoc 14.852
Jordan Burge Honor Reno Jet 14.858
Ann Phillip Momsfamousdadsfrench 14.894 1st - 3D  $621
Julie Erkamaa Feeling Famous 14.895 2nd - 3D  $497
Rebecca Russell Lucky Combination 14.899 3rd - 3D  $372
Morgan Henning Nikei N Diamonds 14.906 4th - 3D  $310
Sofia Jones Thunders Flashy Crystal 14.935 5th&6th - 3 $210
Charles Holcomb Kascole Kate 14.935 5th&6th - 3 $210
Leonard Havener Popcorn 14.951 7th - 3D  $186
Denise Jones Bully's Lady Love 14.964 8th - 3D  $171
Justin Theado Andy 14.965 9th - 3D  $155
Mackenzie Stewart Rockin Roxie 14.97 10th - 3D  $140
Marjorie Kujawinski Dashy 14.971 11th - 3D  $124
Tina Hayes Special Georgia 14.983 12th - 3D  $109
Summer Northcutt Streakin Doc Six 15.039
Kayla Berger SR Sally Starlife 15.061
Ashley Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 15.074
Kelsea Haas Pressurluck 15.122
Haven Courville Handy Son of a Gun 15.123
Tyler Woodard Striking Distance 15.15
Aly Allen U R Scrutinized 15.151
Bailey Halvorsen French Triplesniffle 15.156
Emma Bratch Badgers Double Chex 15.182
Emma Hoffman Blazin Sharp 15.201
Mikaela Zambos Eternal Kid Story 15.272
Cade Parks Docalena Drift 15.273
Linda Retherford Thiseldu 15.287
Karen Zobjeck Chief Boston Bold 15.287
Ashley Harlan Hope For Victory 15.298
Vickie Benefiel Tinker Tari Bar 15.308
Gail Stahlman HF She Fired First 15.362
Kelsea Haas Packin Laico 15.362
Riley Brandenburg Dakota 15.397
Cory Fulk Fancy 15.411
Hope Trent Cutter 15.422
Patrice Ferguson Manors Lil Supernick 15.472
Terry Vanden Bosch Yankees Double Dash 15.506



Leonard Havener Pops Gem 15.542
Richard Brown Shez Rhythymn Blues 15.61
Sherri Yager Bugs Rocket Bar 15.619
Heidi Jo Dawson Skips Gold Moocha 15.633
Angie Cunningham Ellie 15.684
Karen Phillips American Fuel 15.712
Skylar Windsor Lena 15.726
Liz Davis Lil Blue Pepsi Fame 15.859
Abbi Willston Baby Girl 15.892 1st - 4D  $516
Taylor Cherry Oh's Passing Time 15.899 2nd - 4D  $412
Kathy Lenz Bullys Taquila Rose 16.012 3rd - 4D  $309
Kate Beckman Frenchmans On Fire 16.067 4th - 4D  $258
Aylah Wenig Roanie 16.072 5th - 4D  $180
Charlotte Wall Corona For A Buck 16.085 6th - 4D  $168
Dana Schane Spencer 16.131 7th - 4D  $155
Jacqui Elfering Anna Won 16.251 8th - 4D  $142
Tanya Owens Swiffer 16.268 9th - 4D  $129
Frank Jones Picasso 16.313 10th - 4D  $116
Shyanna Saylor Rosie 16.336 11th - 4D  $103
Maggie Beitz Slips Diamond Misty 16.343 12th - 4D  $90
Bobbi Hinkley Shotgun Muchacha 16.372
Lindsay Schulz DC Little Sage 16.375
Dayne Huston Conman 16.391
Becka Doud Tater 16.417
Karen Zobjeck I Am Ron Burgundy 16.436
Rebeka Marko Ketels Fast Gal 16.525
Peyton Theado Story Tellen Martha 16.538
Amanda Lepak Katniss 16.657
Lexie Gifford Zipped Up Fantastic 16.717
Kelly Doll Toy 16.837
Hannah Stewart Atuff Rock 16.966
Kimberly Travis Oops 17.648
Stephanie Dumas SL Levi Zip Invested 18.314
Alexis Rabassa Ginger 77.777
Vicki Stuebs LJ's Grand Addiction 77.777
Amanda Winstead Sheza Star Echo 77.777
Olivia Valleau Here For The Party 77.777
Gracie Wagner Katy Did Done Did 77.777
Arria Watson Digger 77.777
Jeff Susong Jade 77.777
Tena Ladner Go Get Dusty Daelee 77.777
Lindsay Schulz Woody U Bet 77.777
Jimmilyn Deweese Zans Rodeo Star 77.777
Charlene Marquardt Doc 77.777
Jessica Jameson Real Dealer 77.777
Brittany Nice Chicks Go Wild 77.777
Travis  Woodard A Rockie Vegas 77.777



Shane Stratton Bully Buster 77.777
Caitlyn Lynch Barbie 77.777
Amber Bryant Smooth Thru Traffic 77.777
Miley Bekins Bright Chrome Doll 77.777
Brandon Weidel Larks Jet Stop 77.777
Rikki Ray Miss Moonie 77.777
Cheyenne Niekamp MP Sugar Baby 77.777
Jeff Parks Drifters Drum Runner 77.777
Amy Davenport Jules Solo Sawyer 77.777
Jennifer Struble Hearts Around 77.777
Jim   Childers Flash 77.777
Riana Gilliland JM Miss Fathom Rose 77.777
John Harvey Textme Atthree 77.777
Stacy Lynn Eaker Mr. Docs My Cash 77.777
Morgan Henning Story Tellen Daisy 77.777
Ronnie Mullenberg LL Peppy Red Frost 77.777
Jimmy Bryant Flying With Angels 77.777
Ryan Darnell Jzoomin Cartel 77.777
Kayla Heidrick Gus 88.888
Charles Walker Chief Salvation 88.888

   Total  $14,521
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